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INTERNATIONAL MEDIA LAW MOOT COURT COMPETITION, 

2019-20 

 

 
TIMELINE 

 

 

 

Release of the Problem Wednesday, October 23, 2019 

Deadline for Provisional Registration of Institution Friday, November 15, 2019 

Deadline for Registration of Team Tuesday, December 10, 2019 

Deadline for Seeking Clarifications Tuesday, December 10, 2019 

Release of Final Clarifications Friday, December 20, 2019 

Deadline for Submission of Soft Copy of Memorials Wednesday, January 15, 2020 

Release of Results of Memorial Knockout (if any) Wednesday, February 5, 2020 

Deadline for Online Payment of Registration Fee 

Through the Authorized Payment Gateway (SBI) 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 

Deadline for Submission of Soft Copy of Payment Receipt 

and Travel Form 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 

Deadline for Submission of Hard Copy of Memorial Friday, February 28, 2020 

Inauguration Ceremony and Participant Briefing Friday, February 28, 2020 

Oral Rounds 
Saturday-Sunday, February 29- 

March 1, 2020 

Valedictory Ceremony Sunday, March 1, 2020 

 


